
120325FlapIGA1_b_BS

16-Oz., Mild Or Hot
Tennessee Pride  

Roll Sausage

12-Oz., Loop
Curtis Smoked 

Sausage

12-Oz., Selected
Curtis Thick 

Bologna

1.5-Lb., Selected
Pilgrim’s 
Nuggets

Pint Size, Angel Sweet
Red Grape 
Tomatoes

64-Oz., Selected
Mott’s  

Fruit Juice

32-Oz., Selected
House Autry 
Frying Mix

18 To 19-Oz., Selected
Progresso 

Soups

12-Oz., Ground Or 10-
Ct., Selected
McCafe  
K-Cups

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

sale
shop now!

Special offers



120325FlapIGA2_b_BS

18 To 19-Oz., Selected Pitmaster Or
Old El Paso Soups

15-Oz. Reg. Or Italian
Progresso Bread Crumbs

3-Pack, Selected
Cousin Willie’s 

Microwave Popcorn

16 To 16.5-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor Cookie Dough

10 To 12-Oz., Selected
Devour Entrees

26.8 To 34-Oz., Fabric Softener 
70 To 80-Ct., Selected All Or

Snuggle Dryer Sheets

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

NIGHTNIGHT
ItalianItalian

1-Lb., 80% Lean
Young Ridge 
Ground Beef5.98

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Or IGA Pasta5/$5

23.5 To 24-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Pasta Sauce

9-Oz.
Fresh
Express 
Italian Salad

2/$3

2.78



Reg. Or Brown 
Sugar Premium
Spiral Sliced 
Half Ham

2.48Lb.

DECEMBER MEALS START HERE
WITH FRESH SAVINGS!

120325IGA1_b_HLD

Savings  

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

®

Lb.

USDA Inspected

Whole Boneless 
Pork Loin

1.98 Lb.

2.98USDA Inspected, Boneless
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  
4-Ct., Selected
Smucker’s  
Uncrustables3.48

16-Oz., Quarters
Imperial  
Spread2/$3

5-Lb., Self-Rising Or
IGA All-Purpose  
Flour2.48

16-Oz.
Zesta Saltine 
Crackers2.98

12-Oz., Selected
Sugardale  
Sliced Bacon3.98

3.48
1-Pc.
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

Lb.

6.28
Angus Select
Boneless  
London Broil

Lb.5.58
85% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Round

Lb.

6.48
1-Lb., 31/40-Ct.
Southern Seas  
EZ Peel Raw Shrimp

9.98
USDA Select
T-Bone  
Steaks

Lb.

1.98
Premium, Smoked
Ham Butt Or  
Shank Portion

Lb.

12-Pk., Selected
Faygo 
Soft Drinks

3/$12

8.8 To 12.2-Oz., 
Selected
Kellogg’s  
Cereal

2/$7

25 To 42-Ct. Pods Or
73 To 84-Oz., Selected
Tide Liquid  
Detergent

10.98

128-Oz.
IGA   
Vegetable Oil

7.98

48-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Ice Cream

2/$4

10-Lb., 
Granulated
IGA  
Sugar

7.98
5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Sargento 
Shredded 
Cheese

2/$6

12 To 14-Oz., 
Deluxe Shells Or
IGA Macaroni
& Cheese

Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Tray Pack

 Chicken  
Drumsticks

.98 Lb.

4/$5

FARMER’S MARKET

10-Lb. Bag
Basket & Bushel
Russet Potatoes3.98 3-Lb. Bag

California  
Navel Oranges3.98 Pint Size, Blueberries 

Or 6-Oz. Pkg.
Red Raspberries 
Or Blackberries2/$6

7-Oz.
Classic 

Whipped 
Cream

2.98

12-Oz., Selected
12-Pack
Coke Products

6.99

HAROLD’S
80 West Sylva Shopping Area

Sylva, North Carolina

WEDNESDAY IS SENIOR CITIZENS DAY
Receive a 5% discount on your total 

grocery bill on Wednesday! 
Must be 62 or older to recieve this deal. 

(excluding tobacco & alcohol)

HUNTS 
BROTHERS 

PIZZA & WINGS 
NOW AVAILABLE!

prices effective
wed. december 3 thru 
tues. december 9, 2025



Lb. Lb.

Lb.

12-Oz., Squeeze
Gulden’s  
Brown Mustard

1.98
14-Oz.
Armour Chili 
No Beans

2.28

4 To 9-Pk., 
Selected
FatBoy Cones  
Or Sandwiches

4.98

120325IGA2_e_BS120325IGA2_e_BS120325IGA2_e_BS

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

FRESH PRODUCE

Sold In 2-Lb. Box
Miami Beef 

Angus Patties

8.98

Sold In 3-Lb. Bag
Mulberry Farms 
Dandy Chicken 

Wings

10.98

24-Oz., Selected Stack Pack
Wright Brand  

Bacon

9.98

24-Oz.
Food Club Thick  

Cut Bacon

8.98

1-Lb., Selected
Wurstmeister 

Bratwurst

4.98

12-Oz., Selected
Bar-S Meat 

Franks

2/$3

5-Pk., Selected
Lunchables 

Cracker Stackers

8.98

8-Oz.
Sugardale  

Sliced Pepperoni

2.98

26 To 27.5-Oz., Selected 
Value Bag

On-Cor  
Boneless Chicken

4.98

32-Oz., Oven Roasted Turkey 
Breast Or

Food Club 
Black Forest Ham

9.98

FRESH BAKERY

 FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

Savings  Savings  

DAIRY & FROZEN

4/$1
Zesty
Large  
Limes

1.78
14-Oz. With Beans
Armour 
Chili

2.98
32-Oz., Selected
Cafe Complements 
Coffee Creamer

4/$4
4.2-Oz.
Raspberry W/ 
Vanilla Donut

1.28
Red Ripe
Plump Roma 
Tomatoes

1.48
20-Oz., Squeeze
Hunt’s  
Ketchup

2.98
8-Oz. Spray Or 12-Oz., Squeeze
Parkay 
Margarine

5.98
8-In., 22-Oz.
Baked 
Pecan Pie

.88
All Purpose
Mild White 
Onions

Lb. Lb.

2/$5
15-Oz., Selected
Wish Bone 
Salad Dressing

4.48
4-Pk., Selected 
Flips Or
Chobani  
Greek 
Yogurt

4.98
8-In., 22-Oz., Sweet Potato Or
Baked  
Pumpkin Pie

.68
Creamy Ripe
Hass  
Avocado

2/$3
4-Pk., Selected
Snack Pack 
Pudding Or Juicy Gels

2.98
20 To 24-Oz., Selected
Simply Potatoes  
Or Hash Browns

11.98
52-Oz.
Double Layer  
Red Velvet Cake

3.98
High In Antioxidants
Jumbo 
Pomegranate

12.98
12-Ct., Quilted Northern Bath 
Tissue Or 8-Ct.
Brawny Tear-A-Square 
Paper Towels

1.98
12-Ct., Pancakes 
Or 10-Ct., Selected
Food Club  
Waffles

3.98
6-Ct. Mini Sub Rolls Or 9-Ct.
Kings Hawaiian 
Slider Buns

3.98
9.5 To 13-Oz., Selected
Fresh Express  
Chopped Salad Kit

2/$4
10.5 To 11.25-Oz., Selected
Hostess   
Donettes

2/$6
6 To 12.87-Oz., Selected
Stouffer’s Lean  
Cuisine Entrees

2/$6
4-Ct., Selected
French 
Creme Twirls

4/$3
Large
Slicing  
Cucumbers

2/$6
15 To 24-Oz., Selected
Classico  
Pasta Sauce

4/$5
7-Oz., Selected
Banquet  
Pot Pies

3/$4
4-In., 4-Oz.
Pecan 
Pie

1.98
Crisp & Sweet
Cosmic Crisp  
Apples

Lb.

2/$3
15.25-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury  
Cake Mix

2/$6
18.56 To 20.6-Oz., Selected
Tony’s  
Pizza

6.98
19.5-Oz., Selected
Dutch Apron 
Cake Rolls

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

Q
FAMILY  MEAL 

FAVORITES

Premium 
Northwest
Bartlett
Pears

1.98 Lb.


